
1) 

2) 

Sr.No Representative's Father's/husband's Designation Occupation 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10) 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Name 
Mrs. Dr. Kavya H.M 

Mrs. Renuka Dhar 

Dr. Chandrika 

Dr. Ramesh B 

Mr. Kiran H.K 

Mrs. Dr. Bimba 

Mr. Dayananda DV 

Mrs. Sheela 

Mrs. Durga Kumar 

Mrs. Smitha T Murthy 

Name 
Mr. Sharath 

Mr. Atul Dhar 

Ramesh 

Borraiah 

Kumar Swamy 

Dr Shashikiran B R 

Venkatesh 

YS Mahesh 

Kumar 

Thandava Murthy 

in SMC 

Millennium 
World School 

President 

Secretary 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Parents' 
Representative 

Parents' 
Representative 

Tcachcrs' 

Representative 

Teachers' 
Representative 

Other Member 

Hassan 

Other Member 

Consultant 

Principal 
Millennium 
World School, 
Hassan 
Professor 

Professor 

Busincss 

Doctor 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Academic Head 

Softwarce 

Engincer 

Address 

Vidyanagar. Hassan 

Vidyanagar. Hassan 

Malnad College of 
Engineering, Hassan 

Shankaracharya 
Road, Vidyanagar 
Hassan 

Near Siddeshwara 
Temple Vidyanagar 
Hassan 

SESSION 2024 - 25 

2nd Stage Near Ring 
Road Hassan 

Vishweshwaraya 
badavane ,Ring Road 
Hassan 

Sadhashiva nagar 
layout Hassan 

Hunsinkere Layout. 
Hassan 

Hemavathi Nagar, 1 
Main Road Hassan 

Phonc Sign 
No. 
8861360247 

9971723779 

9448871082 

9448033872 

9448155976 

8867674217 

9663111I50 

9743253400 

9945348772 

9482012419 

Clada 
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