

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SESSION 2024 - 25

Sr.No	Representative's Name	Father's/husband's Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Address	Phone No.	Sign	
1)	Mrs. Dr. Kavya H.M	Mr. Sharath	President	Consultant	Vidyanagar, Hassan	8861360247	Kauno HM	
2)	Mrs. Renuka Dhar	Mr. Atul Dhar	Secretary	Principal Millennium World School, Hassan	Vidyanagar. Hassan	9971723779	Kolhan	
3)	Dr. Chandrika	Ramesh	Educationist	Professor	Malnad College of Engineering, Hassan	9448871082	Clardinka	
4)	Dr. Ramesh B	Borraiah	Educationist	Professor	Shankaracharya Road, Vidyanagar Hassan	9448033872	Ders	
5)	Mr. Kiran H.K	Kumar Swamy	Parents' Representative	Business	Near Siddeshwara Temple Vidyanagar Hassan	9448155976	Koren	
6)	Mrs. Dr. Bimba	Dr Shashikiran B R	Parents' Representative	Doctor	2nd Stage Near Ring Road Hassan	8867674217	Bert	
7)	Mr. Dayananda D V	Venkatesh	Teachers' Representative	Teacher	Vishweshwaraya badavane ,Ring Road Hassan	9663111150	Dayrob	
8)	Mrs. Sheela	Y S Mahesh	Teachers' Representative	Teacher	Sadhashiva nagar layout Hassan	9743253400	should.	
9)	Mrs. Durga Kumar	Kumar	Other Member	Academic Head	Hunsinkere Layout, Hassan	9945348772	Dunga tumar	
10)	Mrs. Smitha T Murthy	Thandava Murthy	Other Member	Software Engineer	Hemavathi Nagar, 1 st Main Road Hassan	9482012419	Smithe Truthy	